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M A N I T O W O C  L U T H E R A N  H I G H  S C H O O L

EVENT LOCATION TIME

FINE ARTS SCHEDULE 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

Manitowoc Lutheran High School uses its God-given gifts 
to help each student become thoroughly equipped for paths of service to our Redeemer.

SEPTEMBER
MLHS ACCENTS MEETING MLHS – ROOM 135 7:00PM8

OCTOBER
MLHS SUNDAY 
FALL FESTIVAL 
MLHS FALL CONCERT
LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR
LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR

ST. PAUL – ALGOMA
MLHS AUX GYM/COMMONS
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
IMMANUEL & FIRST GERMAN
ST. JOHN - TR & ST. PETER - SB

9:00AM
2:00PM

13
20

22
23

NOVEMBER
MLHS ACCENTS MEETING 
YOU CAN’T TAKE IT WITH YOU
YOU CAN’T TAKE IT WITH YOU
YOU CAN’T TAKE IT WITH YOU
WELS CHORAL FEST POPS CONCERT
WELS CHORAL FEST SACRED CONCERT
MANITOWOC CHRISTMAS PARADE 
TWO RIVERS CHRISTMAS PARADE

MLHS – ROOM 135 
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
ST. CROIX LUTH. ACADEMY
ST. CROIX LUTH. ACADEMY
DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC
DOWNTOWN TWO RIVERS

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
6:30PM
5:30PM

5
8
9
10
15
17
27
30

FALL
PLAY

DECEMBER
150TH ANNIVERSARY
JR. LANCER BAND & CHOIR CONCERT
MLHS SUNDAY
CHRISTMAS CONCERT 

SJSJ REEDSVILLE
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
BETHANY - MANITOWOC
CAPITOL CIVIC CENTRE

8 & 10:15AM
3:00PM

8 & 10:30AM
4:30 & 7:30PM

8

15
20

JANUARY
BIG EAST HONORS BAND & CHOIR 
MLHS SUNDAY
MLHS ACCENTS MEETING
MLHS SUNDAY

CAPITOL CIVIC CENTRE
TRINITY – KIEL
MLHS – ROOM 135 
ZION – LOUIS CORNERS

6:30PM
8 & 10:30AM

7:00PM
9:00AM

9
12

26

FEBRUARY
MLHS SUNDAY
FORENSICS SUBDISTRICT MEET
LLS CHORAL FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL CONCERT
MLHS SUNDAY

IMMANUEL – MANITOWOC
BRILLION HS
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
OUR SAVIOR – TWO RIVERS

8 & 10:30AM
TBA

1-6:00PM
6:30PM
9:00AM

9
17
21

23

MARCH
WSMA SOLO/ENSEMBLE
WELS NATIONAL BAND FEST CONCERT
FORENSICS DISTRICT MEET
LLS PERFORMANCE NEWSIES
NEWSIES
NEWSIES
NEWSIES
FORENSICS MEET
MLHS SUNDAY
MLHS HYMN FESTIVAL

MLHS
MARTIN LUTHER COLLEGE
NEENAH HS
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
FON DU LAC HS
IMMANUEL – KEWUANEE
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM

8:00AM - 4:00PM
2:00PM

TBA
9:00AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM

TBA
9:00AM
2:00PM

1
9
10
14

15
16
22
30

APRIL
BIG EAST CONFERENCE ART SHOW
LLS MUSIC FESTIVAL
MLHS ACCENTS MEETING
FORENSICS STATE MEET
MLHS SUNDAY
JOINT BAND CONCERT
LAKESHORE CHOIR CONCERT FEST.
LAKESHORE BAND CONCERT FEST.
STARRED FIRST CONCERT

RAHR-WEST MUSEUM
MLHS
MLHS – ROOM 135 
DEFOREST HS
IMMANUEL – SHIRLEY
MLHS GYMNASIUM
RONCALLI HS
RONCALLI HS
MLHS CHOIR ROOM

TBA
9:00AM - 3:00PM

7:00PM
TBA

9:00AM
6:30PM

TBA
TBA

6:30PM

TBD
5
6
12
13
23
29
30

MAY
WSMA STATE
PRISM CONCERT & HON. ART SHOW
FINE ARTS AWARDS BANQUET
MEMORIAL DAY PARADE

UW-GREEN BAY
MLHS GYM & COMMONS
MLHS COMMONS
DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC

TBA
4 & 7:00PM

6:00PM
9:00AM

3
10
21
26

SPRING
MUSICAL


