

## MANITOWOC LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL

FINE ARTS SCHEDULE 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
SEPTEMBER		LOOAHON	
8	MLHS ACCENTS MEETING	MLHS – ROOM 135	7:00PM
OCTOBER			
13 20 22	MLHS SUNDAY FALL FESTIVAL MLHS FALL CONCERT LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR	ST. PAUL – ALGOMA MLHS AUX GYM/COMMONS MLHS AUXILIARY GYM IMMANUEL & FIRST GERMAN	9:00AM 2:00PM
23	LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR	ST. JOHN - TR & ST. PETER - SB	
NOVEMBER		MLHS – ROOM 135	7.00PM
5 8 FALL 9 PLAY 10 15 17 27 30	MLHS ACCENTS MEETING YOU CAN'T TAKE IT WITH YOU YOU CAN'T TAKE IT WITH YOU YOU CAN'T TAKE IT WITH YOU WELS CHORAL FEST POPS CONCERT WELS CHORAL FEST SACRED CONCERT MANITOWOC CHRISTMAS PARADE TWO RIVERS CHRISTMAS PARADE	MLHS – ROOM 135 MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM ST. CROIX LUTH. ACADEMY ST. CROIX LUTH. ACADEMY DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC DOWNTOWN TWO RIVERS	7:00PM 7:00PM 2:00PM 2:00PM 2:00PM 2:00PM 6:30PM 5:30PM
DECEMBER			
8 15 20	150TH ANNIVERSARY JR. LANCER BAND & CHOIR CONCERT MLHS SUNDAY CHRISTMAS CONCERT	MLHS AUXILIARY GYM BETHANY - MANITOWOC 88	& 10:15AM 3:00PM & 10:30AM & 7:30PM
JANUARY			
9 12 26	BIG EAST HONORS BAND & CHOIR MLHS SUNDAY MLHS ACCENTS MEETING MLHS SUNDAY	CAPITOL CIVIC CENTRE TRINITY – KIEL 88 MLHS – ROOM 135 ZION – LOUIS CORNERS	6:30PM 10:30AM 7:00PM 9:00AM
FEBRUARY			
9 17 21 23	MLHS SUNDAY FORENSICS SUBDISTRICT MEET LLS CHORAL FESTIVAL FESTIVAL CONCERT MLHS SUNDAY	IMMANUEL – MANITOWOC 88 BRILLION HS MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM OUR SAVIOR – TWO RIVERS	TBA 1-6:00PM 6:30PM
MARCH			
1 9 10 14 15 16 22 30 <b>SPRING</b> <b>MUSICAL</b>	WSMA SOLO/ENSEMBLE WELS NATIONAL BAND FEST CONCERT FORENSICS DISTRICT MEET LLS PERFORMANCE NEWSIES NEWSIES NEWSIES FORENSICS MEET MLHS SUNDAY MLHS HYMN FESTIVAL	MLHS 8:00AM MARTIN LUTHER COLLEGE NEENAH HS MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM FON DU LAC HS IMMANUEL – KEWUANEE MLHS AUXILIARY GYM	- 4:00PM 2:00PM TBA 9:00AM 7:00PM 7:00PM 2:00PM TBA 9:00AM 2:00PM

## APRIL

LAKESHORE LUTHERAN SCHOOLS	For More Informat WWW.MLHSLANCE OR SCAN QR CODE OR SCAN QR CODE	RS.ORG CERS	Gola Fide FAITH ALONE Gola Fide Gola
3 WSM 10 PRI 21 FIN	MA STATE SM CONCERT & HON. ART SHOW E ARTS AWARDS BANQUET 1ORIAL DAY PARADE	UW-GREEN BAY MLHS GYM & COMMONS MLHS COMMONS DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC	TBA 4 & 7:00PM 6:00PM 9:00AM
5 LLS   6 MLH   12 FOR   13 MLH   23 JOIN   29 LAK   30 LAK	EAST CONFERENCE ART SHOW MUSIC FESTIVAL IS ACCENTS MEETING ENSICS STATE MEET IS SUNDAY NT BAND CONCERT ESHORE CHOIR CONCERT FEST. ESHORE BAND CONCERT FEST. RRED FIRST CONCERT	MLHS – ROOM 135 DEFOREST HS IMMANUEL – SHIRLEY MLHS GYMNASIUM RONCALLI HS	TBA AM - 3:00PM 7:00PM TBA 9:00AM 6:30PM TBA TBA 6:30PM